
Research on Women’s Issues 
Name Interests 

Acord, Lee 
College of Nursing 
288-3812 
lea.acord@marquette.edu 

 Health Policy with an emphasis on women’s 
health care 

Adya, Monica 
Management (Information Systems) 
288-7526 
monica.adya@marquette.edu 

 Women’s perceptions of technical and 
scientific fields 

 Enhancing women’s interest in technical and 
scientific issues 

 Personal and environmental characteristics 
that shape career choice 

 General issues on career and family life 
balancing in academia and industry 

 Impact of culture on work-life balancing 
Alencar, Francisco 
General Dental Sciences 
288-5590 
francisco.alencar@marquette.edu 

 Orofacial pain 
 Temporomandibular disorders 
 Myofascial pain and chronic headaches 

Belknap, Ruthann 
College of Nursing 
288-3027 
ruth.belknap@marquette.edu 

 Intimate partner violence-focusing on 
immigrant Mexican women and the 
relationship between violence, social support 
and depression 

Bement, Marie Hoeger 
Department of Physical Therapy 
288-6738 
mariehoeger.bement@marquette.edu 

 Gender differences associated with pain 
perception and exercise 

Berner, Martty 
College of Nursing 
288-3846 
margaret.berner@marquette.edu 

 Women’s health across the lifespan 
 Self-hypnosis in labor and childbirth 
 Nurse-midwifery business practices 
 Nurse-midwifery education and practice 

Bodden, M.C. 
English 
288-5630 
mc.bodden@marquette.edu 

 Course:  Language, Gender and Power 
 Research:  Religious language:  privileging 

violence toward women; Hostility against 
women’s speech 

 Service:  Women’s Forum of Milwaukee, 
Gender Equity Task Force, talks/presentations 
in cities around the country 

Buechel, Sheila 
College of Professional Studies 
sheila.buechel@marquette.edu 

 Creating a course on Women Leaders 

Caulfield, Jay 
Business Administration and College of 
Professional Studies 
229-4319; 262-242-2190 
jcaulfield@wi.rr.com 

 Gender differences in the use of power bases 
 Power tactics in organizations 



 
Chubbock, Sharon 
School of Education 
Educational Policy and Leadership Studies 
288-5895 
sharon.chubbuck@marquette.edu 

 Women in education – intersecting with race 

Coles, Roberta 
Social and Cultural Sciences 
288-3440 
roberta.coles@marquette.edu 

 Race and Women 

Crane, Deb 
Social and Cultural Sciences 
288-3446 
deborah.crane@marquette.edu 

 

de St. Aubin, Ed 
Psychology 
288-2143 
ed.destaubin@marquette.edu 

 Focus:  sociohistorical embeddedness of 
lesbian identity development 

 General:  power issues, sex roles, etc. 

Eckman, Ellen 
School of Education 
Educational Policy and Leadership Studies 
288-1561 
ellen.eckman@marquette.edu 

 Women in educational administration, 
particularly women high school principals 

 Looking to work with women aspiring to 
educational administration (high school 
principalship and superintendency) 

 Women’s leadership conference 
Garner, Ana 
College of Communication 
288-7383 
ana.garner@marquette.edu 

 Gender and race issues in popular culture.  
This includes images, prescriptive advice, use 
and role of pop culture in women’s lives. 

Grow, Jean 
Department of Advertising and Public Relations 
288-6357 
jean.grow@marquette.edu 

 Critical advertising and public service case 
study analysis 

 Recent focus includes gender (Nike) and 
public health (Hepatitis C, antidepressants) 

Hanson, Lisa 
College of Nursing 
288-3841 
lisa.hanson@marquette.edu 

 Women’s health across the lifespan 
 Best practices 
 Analysis of distance learning 
 Nurse-midwifery education and practice 

Harrod, Kate 
College of Nursing 
288-3846 
kathryn.harrod@marquette.edu 

 Women’s health across the lifespan 
 Birth narratives 
 Nurse-midwifery education and practice 

Hlavka, Heather 
Social and Cultural Sciences 
288-6846 
heather.hlavka@marquette.edu 

 Sexual violence and victimization 
 Intimate-partner violence 
 Social control of women and girls, including 

links between medicalization and therapy/rape 
support groups 

 Women/girls involvement in campus activism 
Hoeveler, Diane 
English/Women’s Studies 
288-3466 
diane.hoeveler@marquette.edu 

 Women’s Research Center 
 Women’s Studies Program 

Hribal, C.J. 
English 
cj.hribal@marquette.edu 

 Narrative voices of women in fiction and 
narrative strategies for gendered voices 



 
Hunter, Sandra 
Physical Therapy – Exercise Science 
288-6673 
sandra.hunter@marquette.edu 

 Sex differences in neuromuscular fatigue 

Krueger, Christine 
English 
288-6862 
christine.krueger@marquette.edu 

 Gender literature and law 
 Women’s literature and film 

Maguire, Daniel 
Theology 
288-5508 
daniel.maguire@marquette.edu 

 Affirmative action 
 Religious roots of violence against women 
 Religious support for the human rights of 

women 
 Religious support for women’s right to choose 

family planning with abortion as a backup 
when needed http://religiousconsultation.org/ 

Maranto, Cheryl 
College of Business Administration 
288-7141 
cheryl.maranto@marquette.edu 

 Organizational climate as it effects women 
 Work and family issues 
 Women and higher education 

Mascha, Maureen 
Accounting 
288-0668 
maureen.mascha@marquette.edu 

 Expert Systems 
 Information Technology 
 Women in Information Technology 

Monahan, Michael J. 
Philosophy 
288-6947 
michael.monahan@marquette.edu 

 Oppression and liberation, especially with 
race, gender, and their interaction 

Mulla, Sameena 
Social and Cultural Sciences 
288-3441 
sameena.mulla@marquette.edu 

 Anthropology 
 Sexual violence 
 Gender and technology 

Ng, Alex 
Exercise Science 
288-6209 
alexander.ng@marquette.edu 

 Bone mineral density in men and women with 
multiple sclerosis 

Oswald, Debra 
Psychology 
288-3720 
debra.oswald@marquette.edu 

 Impact of gender stereotypes on women’s 
match attitudes and behaviors 

 Interpersonal violence in dating relationships 

Pasero, Anne 
Foreign Languages and Literatures 
288-7029 
anne.pasero@marquette.edu 

 Hispanic women's literature 

Peterson, Jane 
Social and Cultural Sciences 
288-7917 
jane.peterson@marquette.edu 

 Sex/gender systems in prehistory 
 Activity and occupation reconstructions from 

the human skeleton 



 
Richards-Wilson, Stephani 
College of Arts & Sciences 
288-5305 
stephani.richards-wilson@marquette.edu 

 Women’s ways of leading 
 Gender dynamics in the workplace 
 Women’s self esteem 

Rivero, Albert 
English 
288-3472 
albert.rivero@marquette.edu 

 British fiction by and about women, 1660-1820 

Schneider, Andrea 
Law School 
288-5373 
andrea.schneider@marquette.edu 

 Differences in how men and women negotiate, 
as perceived by lawyers 

Schrubbe, Kathy 
School of Dentistry 
288-6105 
kathy.schrubbe@marquette.edu 

 Oral health & systemic health related to 
women’s health (e.g. low birth weight, 
osteoporosis, cardiovascular disease) 

 Gender issues-university-wide and 
departmental 

 Perceptions of students towards male and 
female faculty 

Siderits, Mary Anne 
Psychology 
288-7391 
maryanne.siderits@marquette.edu 

 Gender role attitudes 
 Between-gender communication 
 Gender differences in shyness 
 Gender differences in spirituality 

Silver-Thorn, Barb 
College of Engineering 
288-7080 
barbara.silver-thorn@marquette.edu 

 Lower extremity amputation 
 Prosthetics 
 Orthotics 

Tobin, Theresa 
Philosophy 
288-1414 
theresa.tobin@marquette.edu 

 Cross-cultural ethics with an emphasis on 
issues that affect primarily women in diverse 
social and cultural contexts 

Turner, Lynn 
Department of Communication Studies 
288-6351 
lynn.turner@marquette.edu 

 Feminist theory and communication as 
reflective and constitutive of gendered 
identities 

VandeVusse, Leona 
College of Nursing 
288-3844 
leona.vandevusse@marquette.edu 

 Women’s health across the lifespan 
 Birth Narratives 
 Analysis of distance learning 
 Nurse-midwifery education and practice 
 Self-hypnosis in labor and childbirth 

Wadsworth, Sarah 
English 
288-3479 
sarah.wadsworth@marquette.edu 

 Gender and reading 
 American women writers 
 Women’s libraries, reading groups, and literary 

societies 
Waldschmidt, Sandra 
College of Professional Studies 
288-3154 
sandra.waldschmidt@marquette.edu 

 



 
Williams, Phoebe weaver 
Law School 
288-3358 
phoebe.williams@marquette.edu 

 History of women lawyers, particularly Black 
women attorneys 

Yakusheva, Olga 
Economics 
288-3409 
olga.yakusheva@marquette.edu 

 The effect of an adolescent childbirth on the 
subsequent educational attainment of young 
mothers 

 


